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mE &
SGEC 40
SGEC 40
SGEC 40
SGEC 40
SGEC 40
SGEC 40
SGEC 40
SGEC 40
SGEC 40
SGEC 40
SGEC 40
SGEC 40
SGEC 5.0
SGEC 40
SGEC 40
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
SGEC 40
SGEC 40
SGEC 40
SGEC 40
SGEC 40
SGEC 40
SGEC 5.0
SGEC 40
SGEC 40
SGEC 5.0
5.0
5.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
SGEC 5.0
SGEC 5.0
SGEC 5.0
SGEC 5.0
SGEC 5.0
SGEC 5.0
3.0
SGEC 40
SGEC 40
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ZR EA{fh
38 38,000
34 20,200
30 20,300
32 20,300
34 23,300
32 21,400
32 22,400
32 21,300
30 22,300
36 20,300
32 28,000
38 20,200
38 35,000
40 34,000
40 36,000
36 19,200
34 23,000
32 22,400
34 21,300
30 21,400
30 20,300
60 19,000
48 12,000
50 13,150
42 11,120
44 11,200
42 11,200
54 13,500
44 14,200
46 18,000
42 16,000
38 13,100
38 13,100
34 10,310
34 13,600
36 12,000
32 10,310
34 10,000
38 13,000
42 11,200
38 10,000
36 10,600
36 14,300
44 11,000
44 11,000
44 11,000
42 10,600
46 10,600
24 ~ 28 12,000
24 ~ 28 13,000
24 ~ 26 12,000
26 10,000
30 12,000
28 15,000
42 13,000
32 12,000
28 8,220
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68
69
70
1
12
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
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81
82
83
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101
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103
104
105
106
107
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109
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111
112
113
114
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SGEC

SGEC

SGEC

SGEC

SGEC

3
4.0
40
40
4.0
3.0
40
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
40
4.0
40
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
20
20
20
20
20
20
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
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34
30 ~ 32
26 ~ 28
24 ~ 28
16 ~ 18
20 ~ 22
24 ~ 28
24 ~ 28
28 ~ 32
34
32
28
38 ~ 40
32
24 ~ 26
16 ~ 18
24 ~ 26
24 ~ 28
30 ~ 32
30
24
26 ~ 28
16 ~ 18
24
30 ~ 32
32
36
28
30
36
36
34
34
34
34
36
30
30 ~ 32
24 ~ 28
24
26
24
20 ~ 22
20 ~ 22
14
16 ~ 18
16 ~ 22
16 ~ 18
20 ~ 22
20 ~ 22
14
16 ~ 18
28
26
30
30
30
30

B fff
16,000
19,000
19,000
19,000
22,220
19,000
19,000
19,000
19,000
19,000
13,600
13,600
10,320
18,000
18,000
20,360
19,000
19,000
19,000
19,000
19,000
19,000
20,360
13,600
13,600
13,000
12,000
15,200
15,200
20,000
20,000
20,000
18,000
18,000
20,000
15,000
15,200
15,200
15,200
20,500
20,500
17,200
19,500
18,600
18,300
12,000
13,220
20,600
13,000
18,600
18,000
22,560
26,000
23,200
28,000
28,000
28,000
28,000
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131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
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147
148
149
150
151
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
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SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC

ARRRRSARN

SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC

SGEC

SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
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3
5.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
5.0
5.0
5.0
1.8
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
5.0
40
3.0
4.0
40
40
40
3.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
20
20
20
1.8
1.9
20
20
20
20
1.9
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

ZR
28
28
30
30
30
30
28
52
34
50
40
42
42
40
38
36
34
32
30
44
46
40
36
38
38
36
36
28
24
30

24 ~ 28
38
28 ~ 32
26 ~ 28
20 ~ 22
16 ~ 18
50
50
44
44
58
50
52
48
42
38
38
36
34
34
40
38
36
44
44
34
38
34 ~ 36

B fff
26,000
26,000
45,000
45,000
30,000
30,000
28,000
8,000
8,000
6,000
8,000
9,010
8,000
8,000
15,400
14,000
14,000
16,000
22,400
13,000
10,400
15,200
14,200
10,400
15,000
12,550
13,000
10,310
11,000
18,300
19,000
20,500
19,000
19,000
18,600
21,360
100,000
80,000
40,000
70,000
50,000
50,000
50,000
40,000
40,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
14,000
36,000
20,000
15,000
20,000
18,000
15,000
15,000
15,000



FifiNo.

323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
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SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC/|Mih
SGEC
SGEC/]M&
SGEC/|Mih
SGEC/M&
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGECH
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SGECE it
SGECE &
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SGECHf
SGECHf
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SGECS

SGEC

SGEC

SGEC

SGEC

SGEC

SGEC

SGEC

SGEC

SGEC

SGEC

SGEC

SGEC

SGEC

3
4.0
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
4.0
40
4.0
4.0
4.0
40
40
40
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

ZR
38
32
30
28
26
24
24
38
42
38
34
42
38
32
40
40
36
38
34
38
38
42
40
40
36
44
58
44
48
58
50
50
40
42

34 ~ 36
30 ~ 32
24 ~ 28
24 ~ 32
30 ~ 38
24 ~ 28
40
36
36 ~ 38
34
34 ~ 36
38
34 ~ 36
32
30
28 ~ 32
30 ~ 32
38
34 ~ 36
34
34 ~ 36
32
32
30 ~ 32

B fff
15,000
18,200
18,300
18,100
18,600
18,400
18,100
15,000
11,000
11,000
12,000
11,000
12,500
12,500
11,000
11,000
11,000
11,000
11,000
11,000
11,030
10,630
10,850
11,100
10,850
13,000
13,250
11,600
12,000
19,000
13,150
13,000
12,000
11,000
11,000
11,000
11,000
11,000
10,120
10,120
10,120
14,000
14,000
15,200
8,310
13,000
15,200
16,000
15,200
15,200
15,200
12,550
12,500
12,500
12,000
12,000
12,000
15,500
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381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422

i

I3
55 5 o o8 o8 ok o8 85 15 B B BRI I BB BB ¥ ¥ BB B A A A A I I I I I A XA AAAIAAK

g

mE
SGEC
SGEC
SGECEiE&
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC

SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC

SGEC
SGECHH
SGEC
SGEC
SGECHH
SGEC
SGECHH

iif
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC
SGEC

3
40
40
4.0
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
5.0
5.0
40
4.9
3.2
5.0
5.0
40
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
40
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
40
40
3.0
40
3.0

(£
30 ~ 32
24 ~ 28
26 ~ 38

36
42
40
40
40
38
34 ~ 36
34
26 ~ 28
28
28
26
26
24
24
28
28
36
46
42
30
30
16
14
14
22
20 ~ 22
20 ~ 22
18
16 ~ 18
20 ~ 22
20 ~ 22
16 ~ 18
16 ~ 18
14
18
16
14
16

B ffh
13,000
15,500
11,500
12,000
13,100
12,000
13,200
11,000
12,000
12,300
12,300
15,200
15,200
15,200
15,200
15,200
15,200
15,200
28,000
28,000
19,000
15,000
15,000
28,000
28,000
22,220
18,300
18,300
15,200
8,800
18,660
20,660
13,220
18,560
12,580
20,600
13,330
18,330
20,600
22,560
18,330
23,260



